Project
Item #
Quantity
For operation, location and safety information, please refer to the Installation
and Operating Manual.
 IFS anti-microbial coatings use naturally-occurring, environmentally sustainable,
silver ions to help inhibit the growth of microbes on the powder coated surface.
See www.hatcocorp.com/antimicrobial-paint for more information.

use of Electronic infinite control (RMB).
❂	120 volt models not available with Built-in Controls.
▼ 120 volt models require additional switches and tandem (end-to-end) elements.
➤	Models contain tandem (end-to-end) elements that may be individually controlled.
✧ Available with Remote Control Enclosure (RMB) only.
*	 Shipping weight includes packaging and does not include RMB.
§ GRAML models that have multiple voltages listed, such as 120/208 or 120/240, have
multiple internal circuits. For example a 120/208 volt unit utilizes 120 volts for light
circuit and 208 volts for the heat circuit(s). Consult the Electrical Diagram supplied
with the unit for specific information. Light-equipped strip heaters that require a
circuit breaker 20 amps or larger must be installed with a remote control enclosure
containing a fuse rated at 20 amps or less for the light circuit.
Model Dimensions
(W x D x H) Volts Watt Amps Plug Ship
Weight.*
GRAM-18 18" x 6" x 2.5"
(457 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
450
3.8 NEMA 5-15P 9 lbs.
(4 kg.)208 2.2 –240 1.9
GRAM-24       24" x 6" x 2.5"
(610 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
650
5.4 NEMA 5-15P
10 lbs.
 (5 kg.)208 3.1 –240 2.7
GRAM-30 30" x 6" x 2.5"
(762 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
825
6.9 NEMA 5-15P 10 lbs.
 (5 kg.)208 4.0 –240 3.4
GRAM-36 36" x 6" x 2.5"
(914 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
1000
8.3 NEMA 5-15P 12 lbs.
 (6 kg.)208 4.8 –240 4.2
GRAM-42 42" x 6" x 2.5"
(1067 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
1175
9.8 NEMA 5-15P 12 lbs.
 (6 kg.)208 5.6 –240 4.9
GRAM-48 48" x 6" x 2.5"
(1219 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
1300
10.8 NEMA 5-15P 15 lbs.
(7 kg.)208 6.3 –240 5.4
GRAM-54 54" x 6" x 2.5"
(1372 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
1500
12.5
– 16 lbs.
(8 kg.)208 7.2
240 6.3
GRAM-60 60" x 6" x 2.5"
(1524 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
1700
14.2
– 17 lbs.
(8 kg.)208 8.2
240 7.1
GRAM-66▲ 66" x 6" x 2.5"
(1676 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
1875
15.6
– 21 lbs.
(10 kg.)208 9.0
240 7.8
GRAM-72▲
72" x 6" x 2.5"
(1829 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
2075
17.3
– 21 lbs.
(10 kg.)208 10.0
240 8.6
GRAM-84▲ 84" x 6" x 2.5"
(2134 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
2400
20.0
– 22 lbs.
(10 kg.)208 11.5
240 10.0
GRAM-96▼ 96" x 6" x 2.5"
(2438 x 152 x 64 mm)
120
2675
22.3
– 25 lbs.
(12 kg.)208 12.9
240 11.1
GRAM-108 ➤ ✧ 108" x 6" x 2.5"
(2743 x 152 x 64 mm)
120 – –
– 23 lbs.
(11 kg.)208 3000 14.4
240 12.5
GRAM-120 ➤ ✧ 120" x 6" x 2.5"
(3048 x 152 x 64 mm)
120 – –
– 26 lbs.
(12 kg.)208 3400 16.4
240 14.2
GRAM-132 ➤ ✧ 132" x 6" x 2.5"
(3353 x 152 x 64 mm)
120 – –
– 30 lbs.
(14 kg.)208 3750 18.0
240 15.6
GRAM-144➤ ✧ 144" x 6" x 2.5"
(3658 x 152 x 64 mm)
120 – –
– 33 lbs.
(15 kg.)208 4150 20.0
240 17.3
Model § Dimensions
(W x D x H) Volts Watt Amps Plug Ship
Weight.*
GRAML-18 18" x 9" x 2.5"
(457 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
570
4.8 NEMA 5-15P 10 lbs.
(5 kg.)120/208 3.2 –120/240 2.9
GRAML-24       24" x 9" x 2.5"
(610 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
770
6.4 NEMA 5-15P
13 lbs.
 (6 kg.)120/208 4.1 –120/240 3.7
GRAML-30 30" x 9" x 2.5"
(762 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
945
7.9 NEMA 5-15P 15 lbs.
  (7 kg.)120/208 5.0 –120/240 4.4
GRAML-36 36" x 9" x 2.5"
(914 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
1180
9.8 NEMA 5-15P 15 lbs.
  (7 kg.)120/208 6.3 –120/240 5.7
GRAML-42 42" x 9" x 2.5"
(1067 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
1355
11.3 NEMA 5-15P 19 lbs.
(9 kg.)120/208 7.1
120/240 6.4
GRAML-48 48" x 9" x 2.5"
(1219 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
1540
12.8 NEMA 5-15P 20 lbs.
(9 kg.)120/208 8.3 –120/240 7.4
GRAML-54 54" x 9" x 2.5"
(1372 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
1740
14.5

120
2435
20.3
– 29 lbs.
(14 kg.)120/208 13.0
120/240 11.6
GRAML-84 ▲❂
84" x 9" x 2.5"
(2134 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
2820
23.5
– 32 lbs.
(15 kg.)120/208 15.0
120/240 13.5
GRAML-96▼ ✧ 96" x 9" x 2.5"
(2438 x 229 x 64 mm)
120
3155
26.3
– 37 lbs.
(17 kg.)120/208 16.9
120/240 15.1
GRAML-108➤ ✧ 108" x 9" x 2.5"
(2743 x 229 x 64 mm)
120 – –
– 36 lbs.
(17 kg.)120/208 3540 18.9
120/240 17.0
GRAML-120➤ ✧ 120" x 9" x 2.5"
(3048 x 229 x 64 mm)
120 – –
– 40 lbs.
(19 kg.)120/208 4000 21.3
120/240 19.2
GRAML-132➤ ✧ 132" x 9" x 2.5"
(3353 x 229 x 64 mm)
120 – –
– 44 lbs.
(20 kg.)120/208 4410 23.5
120/240 21.1
GRAML-144➤ ✧ 144" x 9" x 2.5"
(3658 x 229 x 64 mm)
120 – –
– 48 lbs.
(22 kg.)120/208 4870 26.0